

## Operating revenue

Sep 2023

Unit: NT\$ thousand

project	Net operatinr income
This month	119,878
Same period last year	1,418
Increase (Decrease ) amount	118,460
Increase (Decrease ) %	8,354.02
Total this year	2,294,143
Total last year	215,449
Increase (Decrease ) amount	2,078,694
Increase (Decrease ) %	964.82